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Zitna 32/2055 6.p. predni dm byt &é. 18
vyska: 2,68

Pokoj:
3,59 x 314 / 1 = 1127
11,27
Terasa:
341 x 1711 1 = 5,83 /
5,83
Komora:
0,63 x 11/ 1 = 0,69
-0,41 x 043 / 1 = -0,18
-0,35 x 025/ 1 = -0,09
0,42

23,88 /

Celkova vyméra:

Zaméreno dne:

Predsiri:
1,75 X
-0,36 x

Koupelna + WC:
1,42 x
0,53 x
-0,19 x

1,97 /
0,39

~—

1,94 /
0,63 /
0,16 /

5.3.2013

3,45

014

3,31

2,75
0,33
-0,03
3,05
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